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Order Code Watts Input Class NotesColour

The Hotel Range
Metal

61046/MC

61076/C

Brushed chrome

Chrome

12W

12W

100-240V

100-240V

8

12

With ON/OFF Switch

With ON/OFF Switch

Suitable for E27 LED lamp.

61046  |  12W  |  E27  |  Metal + white fabric shade

305mm

100mm

262mm

61076  |  12W  |  E27  |  Metal + white fabric shade

350mm

220mm
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330mm

160mm

120mm

42mm

61080  |  3W LED + 12W E27  |  USB socket  |  Metal + white fabric shade With 2 x ON/OFF Switches.

61080/W/W White 3W LED + 12W E273000KWarm white 150lm 4 Complete with 700mA driver230V

Order Code Watts Lumen
(lm) Input Class NotesColour Light Colour CCT

(K)

The Hotel Range
Metal

61080/W/W
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61120/B/W

61122/C/W

Warm white

Warm white

3W LED + 12W E27

3W LED + 8W E14

150lm

150lm

230V

230V

4

4

Complete with 500mA driver

Complete with 500mA driver

3000K

3000K

Black

Chrome

Order Code Watts Lumen
(lm) Input Class NotesColour Light Colour CCT

(K)

Suitable for E27 LED lamp.

320mm

210mm120mm

61120  |  3W LED + 12W E27  |  Metal + black fabric shade With USB charger and 2 x ON/OFF Switches.

Suitable for E14 LED lamp.

300mm

135mm 170mm

61122  |  3W LED + 8W E14  |  Metal + black fabric shade With 2 x ON/OFF Switches.

The Hotel Range
Metal
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Suitable for E27 LED lamp.

Suitable for E27 LED lamp.

Suitable for E27 LED lamp.

61116A/B

510mm
100mm

140mm

190mm

510mm
100mm

140mm

190mm

61116A  |  10W  |  E27  |  Steel EU Schuko Plug.

Suitable for E27 LED lamp.

60118  |  10W  |  E27  |  Steel

100mm

140mm

160mm

90mm

60118/BBS

60118  |  10W  |  E27  |  Steel

100mm

140mm

160mm

90mm

60118/B

61116A/BBS

61116A  |  10W  |  E27  |  Steel EU Schuko Plug.

The Hotel Retro Range
Steel

Black

Brushed brass

Black

Brushed brass

10W

10W

10W

10W

100-240V

100-240V

100-240V

100-240V

-

-

With ON/OFF Switch

With ON/OFF Switch

60118/B

60118/BBS

61116A/B

61116A/BBS

4

4

4

4

-

-

150cm

150cm

Order Code Watts Input Class NotesColour
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65746A/B/W

65746/B/W

Complete with
Black & Brass reflectors.

Order Code Watts Lumen
(lm)

Beam 
Angle Input Class NotesColour Light Colour CCT

(K)

65746/W/W 

65746/C/W

65746/B/W

65746A/W/W

65746A/B/W 

65746R/W/W

65746R/B/W

White

Chrome

Black

White

Black

White

Black

Warm white 

Warm white

Warm white 

Warm white

Warm white

Warm white 

Warm white

3000K

3000K

3000K

3000K

3000K

3000K

3000K

3W

3W

3W

3W

3W

3W

3W

150lm

150lm

150lm

150lm

150lm

150lm

150lm

230V

230V

230V

230V

230V

230V

230V

-

-

-

-

-

115x50mm

115x50mm

-

-

-

-

-

50mm

50mm

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

36°

36°

36°

36°

36°

36°

36°

Complete with 700mA driver

Complete with 700mA driver

Complete with 700mA driver

Complete with 700mA driver

Complete with 700mA driver

Complete with 700mA driver

Complete with 700mA driver

65746R/W/W

65746R  |  3W  |  LED  |  Wall recessed  |  Aluminium With ON/OFF Switch.

Reading Spots
Aluminium

601 > Hotel & Bedroom

65746A  |  3W  |  LED  |  USB  |  Aluminium With USB charger and ON/OFF Switch.

65746A/W/W

65746R/B/W
Complete with

Black & Brass reflectors.

30mm

58mm

166mm

25mm

110mm

65746/C/W

65746  |  3W  |  LED  |  Aluminium With ON/OFF Switch.

65746/W/W

24mm

50mm

120mm

25mm

98mm

65746  |  3W  |  LED  |  Aluminium With ON/OFF Switch.

Complete with
Black & Brass reflectors.

24mm

60mm

131mm

25mm

86mm

65746/W/W
65746/B/W

24mm
50mm

120mm

22mm

86mm
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65746B  |  3W + 6W Backlight  |  LED  |  Aluminium With 2 x ON/OFF Switches.

65746B/W/W

65746B/B/W

65746B  |  3W + 6W Backlight  |  LED  |  Aluminium With 2 x ON/OFF Switches.

Reading Spots
Aluminium

65746B/W/W

65746B/B/W

Warm white

Warm white

3W+6W

3W+6W

150lm+420lm

150lm+420lm

230V

230V

20

20

Complete with 700mA + 350mA drivers

Complete with 700mA + 350mA drivers

3000K

3000K

White

Black

Order Code Watts Lumen
(lm) Input Class NotesColour Light Colour CCT

(K)
Beam 
Angle

36°

36°

Hotel & Bedroom < 602

27mm

96mm

24mm

150mm

27mm

96mm

24mm

150mm

Complete with Black, 
Brass & White reflectors.

Complete with Black, 
Brass & White reflectors.
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Reading Spots
Aluminium

65738/W/W

65738/B/W

65738/AL/W

65738/BBS/W

White

Black

Aluminium

Brushed brass

Warm white

Warm white

Warm white

Warm white

3000K

3000K

3000K

3000K

3W

3W

3W

3W

36°

36°

36°

36°

230V

230V

230V

230V

24

24

24

24

Complete with 700mA driver

Complete with 700mA driver

Complete with 700mA driver

Complete with 700mA driver

160lm

160lm 

160lm

160lm

Order Code Watts Lumen
(lm)

Beam 
Angle Input Class NotesColour Light ColourReflector CCT

(K)

Black

Black

Black

Black

65738/W/W

65738  |  3W  |  LED  |  Aluminium

80mm

90mm

80mm

90mm

80mm

90mm

80mm

90mm

With ON/OFF Switch.

65738/AL/W

65738  |  3W  |  LED  |  Aluminium With ON/OFF Switch.

65738/BBS/W

65738  |  3W  |  LED  |  Aluminium With ON/OFF Switch.

65738  |  3W  |  LED  |  Aluminium With ON/OFF Switch.

603 > Hotel & Bedroom

65738/B/W

65738/W/W

65738/AL/W

65738/BBS/W
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65738A/W/W 65738A/B/W

65738A  |  3W  |  LED  |  Aluminium

80mm

200mm

With ON/OFF Switch.

Reading Spots
Aluminium

65738A/W/W

65738A/B/W

65744/B/W

White

Black

Black

Warm white

Warm white

Warm white

3000K

3000K

3000K

3W

3W

3W

36°

36°

36°

230V

230V

230V

24

24

12

Complete with 700mA driver

Complete with 700mA driver

Complete with 700mA driver

160lm

160lm

150lm

Order Code Watts Lumen
(lm)

Beam 
Angle Input Class NotesColour Light ColourReflector CCT

(K)

-

-

Brass

USB charging socket.

65744  |  3W  |  COB LED  |  Aluminium

160mm

75mm

110mm

25mm

With USB charger and ON/OFF Switch.

Hotel & Bedroom < 604



www.1-light.eu

65146/W/W 65146/B/W

65146A/B/W

65146  |  3W + 6W Sidelight  |  LED  |  Metal + aluminium With 2 x ON/OFF Switches.

65146A/W/W

65146A   |  3W + 6W Sidelight  |  LED  |  Metal + aluminium With 2 x ON/OFF Switches.

65146/W/W

65146/B/W

65146A/W/W

65146A/B/W

65147/W/W

65147/B/W

65147A/W/W

65147A/B/W

Warm white

Warm white

Warm white

Warm white

Warm white

Warm white

Warm white

Warm white

White

Black

White

Black

White

Black

White

Black

3000K

3000K

3000K

3000K

3000K

3000K

3000K

3000K

3W+6W

3W+6W

3W+6W

3W+6W

6W+4W

6W+4W

6W+4W

6W+4W

150lm+420lm

150lm+420lm

150lm+420lm

150lm+420lm

500lm+340lm

500lm+340lm

500lm+340lm

500lm+340lm

230V

230V

230V

230V

230V

230V

230V

230V

20

20

20

20

12

12

12

12

Complete with 700mA + 500mA drivers

Complete with 700mA + 500mA drivers

Complete with 700mA + 500mA drivers

Complete with 700mA + 500mA drivers

Complete with 2 x 300mA drivers

Complete with 2 x 300mA drivers

Complete with 2 x 300mA drivers

Complete with 2 x 300mA drivers

Order Code Watts Lumen
(lm) Input Class NotesColour Light Colour CCT

(K)
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Reading Spots
65146/B/W

65147/B/W

65147  |  6W + 4W Uplight  |  SMD 2835  |  Aluminium + acrylic

65147/W/W

With  2X ON/OFF switches.

220mm
120mm

80mm

65147A/B/W

65147A  |  6W + 4W Uplight  |  SMD 2835  |  Aluminium + acrylic

65147A/W/W

With  2X ON/OFF switches.

220mm
120mm

80mm

Complete with Black, 
Brass & White reflectors.

Complete with Black, 
Brass & White reflectors.

35mm

300mm

50mm 96mm

27mm

35mm

300mm

50mm 96mm

27mm
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65144/W/W

65144/B/W

61132A/W/W

61132A/B/W

61132B/W/W

61132B/B/W

Warm white

Warm white

Warm white

Warm white

Warm white

Warm white

White

Black

White

Black

White

Black

3000K

3000K

3000K

3000K

3000K

3000K

3W+6W

3W+6W

3W+6W

3W+6W

3W+8W

3W+8W

150lm+420lm

150lm+420lm

150lm+420lm

150lm+420lm

150lm+560lm

150lm+560lm

230V

230V

230V

230V

230V

230V

10

10

6

6

1

1

Order Code Watts Lumen
(lm) Input NotesColour Light Colour CCT

(K)

Complete with 700mA + 150mA drivers

Complete with 700mA + 150mA drivers

Complete with 700mA + 150mA drivers

Complete with 700mA + 150mA drivers

Complete with 700mA + 350mA drivers

Complete with 700mA + 350mA drivers

61132A/W/W 61132A/B/W

61132A  |  3W + 6W Base light  |  SMD LED  |  Metal + aluminium EU Plug / With 2 x ON/OFF Switches.

Hotel & Bedroom < 606

Reading Spots

65144/W/W 65144/B/W

65144  |  3W + 6W Backlight  |  SMD LED  |  Metal + aluminium With 2 x ON/OFF Switches.

61132B/W/W 61132B/B/W

61132B  |  3W + 8W Base light  |  LED  |  Metal + aluminium EU Plug / With 2 x ON/OFF Switches.

240mm

1400mm

150mm

Class

570mm

86mm

70mm

25mm

130mm

120mm

27mm445mm

150mm

Complete with Black, 
Brass & White reflectors.

Complete with Black, 
Brass & White reflectors.

Complete with Black, 
Brass & White reflectors.
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65740/W/W

65740A/W/W

White

White

6W

2x6W

230V

230V

500lm

2x500lm

3000K

3000K

12

12

Complete with 300mA driver

Complete with 300mA driver

Order Code Watts Lumen
(lm) Input Class NotesColour Light Colour CCT

(K)

Warm white

Warm white

65740A  |  2x6W  |  SMD 2835  |  Aluminium

90mm

100mm

125mm

265mm

65740  |  6W  |  SMD 2835  |  Aluminium

120mm

90mm

120mm

Hotel Reading Spots
Aluminium

607 > Hotel & Bedroom
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65105NA/W

65105NA/B

65105NA/BBS

65105NA/MG

65105NBA/W

65105NBA/B

White

Black

Brushed brass

Metal grey

White

Black

10W

10W

10W

10W

10W

10W

Black

Brass

Black

Black

Black

Brass

12

12

12

12

12

12

-

-

-

-

-

-

100-240V

100-240V

100-240V

100-240V

100-240V

100-240V

Order Code Watts Input Class NotesColour Reflector

65105NA/B 65105NA/W

65105NA   |  10W  |  MR16  |  GU10  |  Aluminium With switch.

20mm

70mm

68mm

100mm

130mm

20mm

70mm

68mm

100mm

130mm

65105NA/BBS 65105NA/MG

65105NA  |  10W  |  MR16  |  GU10  |  Aluminium With switch.

Hotel & Bedroom < 608

65105NA/W

The Retro GU10 Spots
Aluminium

65105NBA/B 65105NBA/W

65105NBA  |  10W  |  MR16  |  GU10  |  Aluminium With switch.

20mm

70mm

60mm

98mm

130mm




